
JUNE 20, 2024
LAUNCHING

TRIPLE MILLIONS is a retail-only Lotto game produced 
on the Lottery Terminal. 

All 408 prizes are GUARANTEED to be won. With 
only 500,000 tickets available from June 20 to 
August 29, 2024, encourage your customers to buy 
TRIPLE MILLIONS early to get in on all the prizes! 

EARN $1.60 
PER TICKET SOLD!
That’s 8% commission versus the 
regular 5% for a Lotto ticket. 

• 408 prizes ranging from $1,000 to $1 Million 
– ALL GUARANTEED TO BE WON 

• 3 Top Prizes of $1 Million drawn on August 29, 2024

• 3 Early Bird Prizes of $50,000 drawn on July 25, 2024

• Only 500,000 tickets available

• $20 Quick Pick ticket

KEY DATES

LIMITED TIME 
   RAFFLE GAME

HIGHLIGHTS

JUNE 20, 2024
TRIPLE MILLIONS Game Launch

JULY 25, 2024
Early Bird Draw for 3 Prizes of $50,000 

AUGUST 29, 2024
Main Draw for 3 Top Prizes of 
$1 Million, plus many more prizes
all guaranteed to be won.



IN-STORE
SUPPORT

HOW TO PRINT A TICKET

WINNING NUMBERS

PRIZE STRUCTURE
OVERALL ODDS OF WINNING 

1IN1,225*

TRIPLE MILLIONS will be supported at retail with POS throughout June and July.

The number of tickets remaining, and the number of days left until the Main Draw will be available on the 
Customer Display Unit. 

From the Quick Pick screen, select the 
TRIPLE MILLIONS icon.

1. Select “1” under Number of Boards.
2. Select “Print $20.00 Ticket”.
3. Collect payment prior to printing tickets.
4. Ticket will print from the Lottery Terminal.

Winning Numbers will be 
available on OLG.ca. 

The Winning Numbers report 
from your Lottery Terminal 
will include a QR code for 
customers to scan, bringing 
them to the Winning 
Numbers page on OLG.ca.

DRAW PRIZE AMOUNT QTY ODDS OF
WINNING 1 in...*

SELLER’S
COMMISSION

$500

$1,500
$1,000
$1,000

166,666.67
250,000
50,000

33,333.33
20,000
1,428.57

EARLY BIRD $50,000 166,666.67 $5003

3
2
10
15
25

350

TOTAL :                 408

$1,000,000
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
$10,000
$1000

TOP PRIZE
2ND PRIZE
3RD PRIZE
4TH PRIZE
5TH PRIZE

6TH PRIZE

*Calculations are approximate, based on one (1) $20 
ticket, and that all available 500,000 tickets are 
issued. If the total number of tickets sold is less than 
500,000, the odds will be better than shown. The final 
odds for the three Early Bird prizes will be based on 
the number of tickets sold before each Early Bird 
cut-o� date.

Seller’s commission is 
based on individual 

prize amounts

TELL YOUR CUSTOMERS TO TRY 

TRIPLE MILLIONS TODAY! 

YOU ARE THE 
#1 PURCHASE INFLUENCER!


