

TRIPLE

LAUNCHING

JUNE 20, 2024

EARN \$1.60 PER TICKET SOLD!

That's 8% commission versus the regular 5% for a Lotto ticket.

TRIPLE MILLIONS is a retail-only Lotto game produced on the Lottery Terminal.

All 408 prizes are GUARANTEED to be won. With only 500,000 tickets available from June 20 to August 29, 2024, encourage your customers to buy TRIPLE MILLIONS early to get in on all the prizes!

HIGHLIGHTS

- 408 prizes ranging from \$1,000 to \$1 Million
 ALL GUARANTEED TO BE WON
- 3 Top Prizes of \$1 Million drawn on August 29, 2024
- 3 Early Bird Prizes of \$50,000 drawn on July 25, 2024
- Only 500,000 tickets available
- \$20 Quick Pick ticket

KEY DATES

JUNE 20, 2024

TRIPLE MILLIONS Game Launch

JULY 25, 2024

Early Bird Draw for 3 Prizes of \$50,000

AUGUST 29, 2024

Main Draw for 3 Top Prizes of \$1 Million, *plus* many more prizes all guaranteed to be won.

OG

Play Smart

000

000



HOW TO PRINT A TICKET

From the Quick Pick screen, select the **TRIPLE MILLIONS** icon.

- 1. Select "1" under Number of Boards.
- 2. Select "Print \$20.00 Ticket".
- 3. Collect payment prior to printing tickets.
- 4. Ticket will print from the Lottery Terminal.



WINNING NUMBERS

Winning Numbers will be available on **OLG.ca**.

The Winning Numbers report from your Lottery Terminal will include a QR code for customers to scan, bringing them to the Winning Numbers page on **OLG.ca**.



PRIZE STRUCTURE

DRAW	PRIZE AMOUNT	QTY	ODDS OF WINNING 1 in*	SELLER'S COMMISSION
EARLY BIRD	\$50,000	3	166,666.67	\$500
TOP PRIZE	\$1,000,000	3	166,666.67	\$1,500
2 ND PRIZE	\$250,000	2	250,000	\$1,000
3 RD PRIZE	\$100,000	10	50,000	\$1,000
4 [™] PRIZE	\$50,000	15	33,333.33	\$500
5 [™] PRIZE	\$10,000	25	20,000	
6 [™] PRIZE	\$1000	350	1,428.57	Seller's commission is
	TOTAL:	408		based on individual prize amounts

OVERALL ODDS OF WINNING

1 1, 225

*Calculations are approximate, based on one (1) \$20 ticket, and that all available \$90,000 tickets are issued. If the total number of tickets sold is less than \$50,000, the odds will be better than shown. The final odds for the three Early Bird prizes will be based on the number of tickets sold before each Early Bird cut-off date.

IN-STORE SUPPORT

TRIPLE MILLIONS will be supported at retail with POS throughout June and July.

The number of tickets remaining, and the number of days left until the Main Draw will be available on the Customer Display Unit.